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200211250005
87920

11/25/2002
10:09:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199704230001
25691

200301080000
16890

01/08/2003
01:16:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200002160000
49461

200305280003
30880

05/28/2003
12:27:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200305280003
30870

200503020000
98540

03/02/2005
12:00:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

200503020000
98530

200505040002
14040

05/04/2005
03:10:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200504080001
64990

200508100004
10480

08/10/2005
12:58:54

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200508100004
10470

200207120003
25150

07/12/2002
02:22:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199911020004
51961

200210030004
81770

10/03/2002
01:33:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199903230001
19891

200210250005
28580

10/25/2002
02:43:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200106290002
69541

200211250005
89280

11/25/2002
02:22:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200204240001
89701

200301170000
36410

01/17/2003
01:59:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK ONE 200301170000
36420

200301270000
46760

01/27/2003
11:34:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200109280004
20981

200303030001
26970

03/03/2003
01:31:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199901200000
24921

200303130001
52190

03/13/2003
10:40:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202190000
83811

200304170002
35250

04/17/2003
01:45:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200210160005
04200

200401140000
26040

01/14/2004
11:16:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200308070005
16940

200411300006
55050

11/30/2004
01:58:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200305070002
83740

200612070005
94050

12/07/2006
12:18:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200612070005
94040



200803050000
89510

03/05/2008
10:26:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

200706200002
88550

200804280001
72810

04/28/2008
03:21:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200709240004
46480

200810090003
99410

10/09/2008
10:18:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HARDING,
JAMIE K

200610040004
92430

201009080002
92170

09/08/2010
03:49:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100630000
207450

201010050003
28490

10/05/2010
10:51:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100113000
012160

201010130003
40230

10/13/2010
01:21:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RBC BANK Instr
#:20081107000
433720

201010250003
54860

10/25/2010
09:52:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20070530000
250520

201012130004
17270

12/13/2010
12:45:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20080725000
299900

201104140001
15350

04/14/2011
08:14:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100113000
012160

201207100002
44670

07/10/2012
12:05:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

M&F BANK Instr
#:20050825000
439100

201209130003
47780

09/13/2012
11:39:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WILES JOHN Instr
#:20120807000
290630

201211060004
25540

11/06/2012
09:26:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20121009000
388170


