Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211250005 87920	11/25/2002 10:09:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199704230001 25691	
200301080000 16890	01/08/2003 01:16:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200002160000 49461	
200305280003 30880	05/28/2003 12:27:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200305280003 30870	
200503020000 98540	03/02/2005 12:00:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					200503020000 98530	
200505040002 14040	05/04/2005 03:10:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200504080001 64990	
200508100004 10480	08/10/2005 12:58:54	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200508100004 10470	
200207120003 25150	07/12/2002 02:22:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					199911020004 51961	
200210030004 81770	10/03/2002 01:33:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199903230001 19891	
200210250005 28580	10/25/2002 02:43:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200106290002 69541	
200211250005 89280	11/25/2002 02:22:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200204240001 89701	
200301170000 36410	01/17/2003 01:59:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK ONE					200301170000 36420	
200301270000 46760	01/27/2003 11:34:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200109280004 20981	
200303030001 26970	03/03/2003 01:31:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199901200000 24921	
200303130001 52190	03/13/2003 10:40:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200202190000 83811	
200304170002 35250	04/17/2003 01:45:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200210160005 04200	
200401140000 26040	01/14/2004 11:16:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200308070005 16940	
200411300006 55050	11/30/2004 01:58:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200305070002 83740	
200612070005 94050	12/07/2006 12:18:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200612070005 94040	

200803050000 89510	03/05/2008 10:26:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WACHOVIA BANK		2007 8855	06200002 0	
200804280001 72810	04/28/2008 03:21:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		2007 4648	09240004 0	
200810090003 99410	10/09/2008 10:18:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HARDING, JAMIE K		2006 9243	10040004	
201009080002 92170	09/08/2010 03:49:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		Instr #:201 2074	100630000	
201010050003 28490	10/05/2010 10:51:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		Instr #:201 0121	100113000 60	
201010130003 40230	10/13/2010 01:21:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RBC BANK		Instr #:200 4337	081107000 20	
201010250003 54860	10/25/2010 09:52:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK		Instr #:200 2505	070530000 20	
201012130004 17270	12/13/2010 12:45:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK		Instr #:200 2999	080725000 00	
201104140001 15350	04/14/2011 08:14:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		Instr #:201 0121	100113000 60	
201207100002 44670	07/10/2012 12:05:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	M&F BANK		Instr #:200 4391	050825000 00	
201209130003 47780	09/13/2012 11:39:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WILES JOHN		Instr #:201 2906	120807000	
201211060004 25540	11/06/2012 09:26:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION		Instr #:201 3881	121009000 70	